

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 059769

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 93999
SOUTHLAKE, TEXAS 76092

SERVICE POINT:
Medicine Lake, KS

DATE <u>8-19-2013</u>	SEC. <u>14</u>	TWP. <u>32s</u>	RANGE <u>15W</u>	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
LEASE <u>Cline</u>	WELL # <u>1-14</u>	LOCATION <u>110's + Deerhead Rd, 1 1/2 south</u>			COUNTY <u>Recher</u>	STATE <u>KS</u>	
OLD OR <u>NEW</u> (Circle one)			<u>W into</u>				

CONTRACTOR Patterson #172
 TYPE OF JOB Surface at top off
 HOLE SIZE _____ T.D. _____
 CASING SIZE _____ DEPTH _____
 TUBING SIZE _____ DEPTH _____
 DRILL PIPE _____ DEPTH _____
 TOOL _____ DEPTH _____
 PRES. MAX _____ MINIMUM _____
 MEAS. LINE _____ SHOE JOINT _____
 CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. _____
 PERFS. _____
 DISPLACEMENT _____

OWNER TUS #11
 CEMENT
 AMOUNT ORDERED 2005x C1955 @ 3.90 + 2905x 2 3/4 Cup & 1/4 # Flase 1, 1505x C155 @ 2.70 ea
1005x C155 @ 3.70 ea TOP out

EQUIPMENT

PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER Darin F
 # 558-555 HELPER Scott P.
 BULK TRUCK
 # 561-553 DRIVER Bryan B, Justin B.
 BULK TRUCK
 # _____ DRIVER _____

COMMON <u>C1955 @ 4.50 ea</u>	@ <u>17.90</u>	<u>8,105.00</u>
POZMIX _____	@ _____	_____
GEL _____	@ _____	_____
CHLORIDE <u>140 ea</u>	@ <u>64.00</u>	<u>8,960.00</u>
ASC _____	@ _____	_____
<u>Cypose 45x</u>	@ <u>37.60</u>	<u>1,504.40</u>
<u>SMS 376 lbs</u>	@ <u>3.30</u>	<u>1,237.50</u>
<u>Flase 1 50 lbs</u>	@ <u>2.97</u>	<u>1,485.00</u>
<u>Suser 50 lbs</u>	@ <u>1.00</u>	<u>50.00</u>
<u>Lug via Delacour 19 ea</u>	@ <u>52.38</u>	<u>52.38</u>
_____	@ _____	_____
_____	@ _____	_____
_____	@ _____	_____
HANDLING <u>452</u>	@ <u>2.48</u>	<u>1,105.36</u>
MILEAGE, <u>77.3</u>	@ <u>2.60</u>	<u>2,009.80</u>
TOTAL		<u>13,794.94</u>

REMARKS:

CHARGE TO: TUS #11
 STREET _____
 CITY _____ STATE _____ ZIP _____

SERVICE

DEPTH OF JOB _____		
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE _____		<u>2058.50</u>
EXTRA FOOTAGE _____	@ _____	_____
MILEAGE <u>35</u>	@ <u>7.70</u>	<u>269.50</u>
MANIFOLD <u>Heatrenter</u>	@ _____	<u>275.00</u>
<u>Billman Topout Charge</u>	@ _____	<u>1512.00</u>
<u>Lights Vehicle 35</u>	@ <u>4.40</u>	<u>154.00</u>
TOTAL		<u>4,269.00</u>

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.
 You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cement and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

<u>9 5/8</u>		
1-Rubber Plug _____	@ _____	<u>184.86</u>
_____	@ _____	_____
_____	@ _____	_____
_____	@ _____	_____
_____	@ _____	_____
TOTAL		<u>184.86</u>

Well Name Cline 1-14
 PRINTED NAME AFF No. 13-1095
 SIGNATURE AGENT No. 830.18
Curtis Turner
 Signature Curtis Turner

SALES TAX (If Any) _____
 TOTAL CHARGES 18,248.80
 DISCOUNT 35% 6,387.08 IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

Net 11,861.72